2019 INACEP Conference - Gold Level Sponsors:

Edelberg & Associates
Alden Cartwright
2078 Teron Trace Suite 350
Dacula, GA  30019
alden@edelberg.com


CIPROMS MEDICAL BILLING
Casandra Curtis
3600 Woodview Trace Suite 400
Indianapolis, IN  46268
ccurtis@ciproms.com


2019 INACEP Conference - Blue Level Sponsor:

EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS OF INDIANAPOLIS, PC
Randy Todd MD, FACEP
Franciscan St. Francis Health
8111 So. Emerson Ave.
Indianapolis, IN  46237
randall.todd@franciscanalliance.org


2019 INACEP Conference - Exhibitors:

  Aegis Malpractice Solutions	Allergan	BMS/Pfizer
	Jennifer Wiggins	Eileen Walthall	Bryan Zaccardi
	10214 Chestnut Plaza Dr. #450	Harborside Financial Ctr. Plaza V	235 East 42nd St.
	Fort Wayne, IN  46814	Jersey City, NJ 07311	New York, NY  10017
	jennifer.wiggins@aegismalpractice.com     eileen.walthall@allergan.com		 Bryan.zaccardi@Pfizer.com
	Chiesi USA	Envision Physician Services	IN Hemophilia/Thrombosis	
	Laura Prince	Gail Orcheski	Laura Howard	
	175 Regency Woods Suite 600	3 Century Dr.	8326 Naab Rd.	
	Cary, NC  27518	Parsippany, NJ  07054	Indianapolis, IN  46260	
	lauraprince@chiesi.com	gail.orcheski@emcare.com	jlamb@ihtc.org	

		
Janssen Pharmaceutical	Lantheus Medical Imaging	LogixHealth	
Erin Marchese	Sylvia Eisman	Elisabeth Dyer	
5248 Cheyenne Moon	10412 Bosahan Ct.	8 Oak Park Dr.	
Carmel, IN  46033	Carmel, IN  46033	Bedford, MA  01730	
Emarches@jnj.com	Sylvia.eisman@lantheus.com	edyer@logixhealth.com	
MedPro Group	Portola Pharmaceuticals	Samsung Ultrasound Melanie Farmer	Dan Diekhoff	Doug Adams		
5814 Reed Road	7635 Landau Lane	222 Rampart St.		
Fort Wayne, IN  46835	Indianapolis, IN  7955	Charlotte, NC  28203
melanie.farmer@medpro.com	ddiekhoff@portola.com	doug.adams@avantehs.com						

 UCB Pharma	US Army Healthcare	Vapotherm Inc.
	David Evers	Cpt. Richard Low				 Jeff Maglin
	1950 Lake Park Dr.	328 Third Ave Bldg 1468			 100 Domain Dr.  Suite 102		Smyrna, GA  30080	Fort Knox, KY  40121			 Exeter, NH  03833
	david.evers@ucb.com	eddie.broughton.civ@mail.mil	jmaglin@vtherm.com

